
Hewlett-Packard HP - SFP+-Transceiver-

Modul -

Description

HP - SFP+ transceiver module - plug-in module

Related Prod.

Zubehör NW (10 )

LWL Duplex Patchkabel, Multimode 50/125æm,

LC-LC, 10.0m OM3



38.85 CHF 

42.00 CHF

incl.

LWL Duplex Patchkabel, Multimode 50/125æm,

LC-LC, 20.0m OM3



50.90 CHF 

55.00 CHF

incl.

LWL Duplex Patchkabel, Multimode 50/125æm,

LC-LC, 5.0m OM3



35.15 CHF 

38.00 CHF

incl.

Kabel (9 )

Lightwin LWL Duplex Patchkabel, Multimode

50/125æm, LC-LC, 0.5m OM4, Figur-0 mit

Doppelummantelung



29.60 CHF 

32.00 CHF

incl.

 Next possible delivery date: May 13, 2024

78.65 CHF 

85.00 CHF incl.

HP - SFP+ transceiver module - plug-in module

Manufacturer Hewlett-Packard

EAN 886112024567

Manufacturer# AJ716B

https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/472750-ldp-50-lc-lc-100-om3-lightwin-lightwin-lwl-duplex-patchka
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/472750-ldp-50-lc-lc-100-om3-lightwin-lightwin-lwl-duplex-patchka
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/472756-ldp-50-lc-lc-200-om3-lightwin-lightwin-lwl-duplex-patchka
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/472756-ldp-50-lc-lc-200-om3-lightwin-lightwin-lwl-duplex-patchka
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/472764-ldp-50-lc-lc-50-om3-lightwin-lightwin-lwl-duplex-patchkab
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/472764-ldp-50-lc-lc-50-om3-lightwin-lightwin-lwl-duplex-patchkab
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/886828-ldp-50-lc-lc-05-om4-fd-lightwin-lwl-duplex
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/886828-ldp-50-lc-lc-05-om4-fd-lightwin-lwl-duplex
https://www.distribution.ch/en/manufacturers/hewlett-packard235




Lightwin LWL Duplex Patchkabel, Multimode

50/125æm, LC-LC, 1m, OM4, Figur-0

Doppelummantelung



30.55 CHF 

33.00 CHF

incl.

Lightwin LWL Duplex Patchkabel, Multimode

50/125æm, LC-LC, 2m, OM4, Figur-0

Doppelummantelung



32.40 CHF 

35.00 CHF

incl.

Network Appliance (6 )

Lightwin LC-ST 2m OM3 Multimode Duplex,

50/125æm LWL-Patchkabel,



29.60 CHF 

32.00 CHF

incl.

Lightwin LC-ST 5m OM3 Multimode Duplex,

50/125æm LWL-Patchkabel,



36.10 CHF 

39.00 CHF

incl.

Lightwin LC-ST 0.5m OM3 Multimode Duplex,

50/125æm LWL-Patchkabel,



26.85 CHF 

29.00 CHF

incl.
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https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/886830-ldp-50-lc-lc-10-om4-fd-lightwin-lwl-duplex
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/886830-ldp-50-lc-lc-10-om4-fd-lightwin-lwl-duplex
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/886836-ldp-50-lc-lc-20-om4-fd-lightwin-lwl-duplex
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/886836-ldp-50-lc-lc-20-om4-fd-lightwin-lwl-duplex
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/1454246-ldp-50-lc-st-20-om3-lightwin-lc-st-2m-om3
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/1454246-ldp-50-lc-st-20-om3-lightwin-lc-st-2m-om3
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/1454252-ldp-50-lc-st-70-om3-lightwin-lc-st-5m-om3
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/1454252-ldp-50-lc-st-70-om3-lightwin-lc-st-5m-om3
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/1459918-ldp-50-lc-st-05-om3-lightwin-lc-st-05m-om3
https://www.distribution.ch/en/products/1459918-ldp-50-lc-st-05-om3-lightwin-lc-st-05m-om3

